ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL DORANDA

Routine for Second Selection Test

Class X

Day/Date

Time

Subject

Wednesday October 16"

7: 15 am.-9:30 a.m.

Literature in English

Thursday October 17% 7: 15 am.-10:30 a.m. Hindi
Friday October 18" 7: 15 am.-9:30 a.m. Physics
Saturday October 19™ : 7: 15 am.-9:30 a.m. History

Monday October 21*

7:15 am.-9:30 a.m.

Computer Application

Tuesday October 22

7:15 am.-10:30 a.m.

Mathematics

Wednesday October 23™ 7:15am.-9:30 am. | Chemistry
|
Friday October 25% . 7:15am.-9:30 am. ‘ Geography
|
|
| e ———
Saturday October 26% | 7:15am.-9:30am. | Biology

Monday October 28" 7: 15 a.m.-9:30 a.m. Language in English

Tuesday October 29" During class hours.

Submission of all project files.

Note:

e  Examinees may avail the bus facility in the morning; however. they must make their
own arrangements for their return afier the examinations.
e Students must pay special attention to their appearance with respect to the uniform and

haircut. -~
ore”t)
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